
Himos Europa Cup
Himos

Feb 21, 2010 (Sun) ()

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Duals                    Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Duals                    Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Duals                    Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Duals                    Finals                    Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:57 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:57 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:57 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:57 pm
Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             No Bib# Name                 FIS#    Gp Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ===================== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ===================== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ===================== ==== ==================   ======= == ============  ==================

1    8 PANFILOV,Ivan        2485004 M  RUS           (1st,      22.87)1    8 PANFILOV,Ivan        2485004 M  RUS           (1st,      22.87)1    8 PANFILOV,Ivan        2485004 M  RUS           (1st,      22.87)1    8 PANFILOV,Ivan        2485004 M  RUS           (1st,      22.87)
2   28 BEDOUET,Albert       2484881 M  FRA           (2nd,      21.73)2   28 BEDOUET,Albert       2484881 M  FRA           (2nd,      21.73)2   28 BEDOUET,Albert       2484881 M  FRA           (2nd,      21.73)2   28 BEDOUET,Albert       2484881 M  FRA           (2nd,      21.73)
3   77 LAHTELA,Juuso        2354320 M  FIN           (3rd,      22.55)3   77 LAHTELA,Juuso        2354320 M  FIN           (3rd,      22.55)3   77 LAHTELA,Juuso        2354320 M  FIN           (3rd,      22.55)3   77 LAHTELA,Juuso        2354320 M  FIN           (3rd,      22.55)
4   57 ERIKSSON,Emil        2528119 M  SWE           (4th,      20.99)4   57 ERIKSSON,Emil        2528119 M  SWE           (4th,      20.99)4   57 ERIKSSON,Emil        2528119 M  SWE           (4th,      20.99)4   57 ERIKSSON,Emil        2528119 M  SWE           (4th,      20.99)
5   67 MIETTUNEN,Ville      2526132 M  FIN           (top 8,    23.08)5   67 MIETTUNEN,Ville      2526132 M  FIN           (top 8,    23.08)5   67 MIETTUNEN,Ville      2526132 M  FIN           (top 8,    23.08)5   67 MIETTUNEN,Ville      2526132 M  FIN           (top 8,    23.08)
6   71 SALONEN,Janne        2484684 M  FIN           (top 8,    21.45)6   71 SALONEN,Janne        2484684 M  FIN           (top 8,    21.45)6   71 SALONEN,Janne        2484684 M  FIN           (top 8,    21.45)6   71 SALONEN,Janne        2484684 M  FIN           (top 8,    21.45)
7   60 FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig    2528117 M  SWE           (top 8,    21.21)7   60 FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig    2528117 M  SWE           (top 8,    21.21)7   60 FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig    2528117 M  SWE           (top 8,    21.21)7   60 FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig    2528117 M  SWE           (top 8,    21.21)
8   53 GUMMESSON,Adam       2485300 M  SWE           (top 8,    21.03)8   53 GUMMESSON,Adam       2485300 M  SWE           (top 8,    21.03)8   53 GUMMESSON,Adam       2485300 M  SWE           (top 8,    21.03)8   53 GUMMESSON,Adam       2485300 M  SWE           (top 8,    21.03)
9   56 SVENSSON,Ricky       2526686 M  SWE           (top 16,   21.01)9   56 SVENSSON,Ricky       2526686 M  SWE           (top 16,   21.01)9   56 SVENSSON,Ricky       2526686 M  SWE           (top 16,   21.01)9   56 SVENSSON,Ricky       2526686 M  SWE           (top 16,   21.01)

10   99 YUDIN,Dmitry         2484997 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.84)10   99 YUDIN,Dmitry         2484997 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.84)10   99 YUDIN,Dmitry         2484997 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.84)10   99 YUDIN,Dmitry         2484997 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.84)
11    2 NABOKIKH,Pavel       2485008 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.41)11    2 NABOKIKH,Pavel       2485008 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.41)11    2 NABOKIKH,Pavel       2485008 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.41)11    2 NABOKIKH,Pavel       2485008 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.41)
12   39 ANDERSEN,Tevje Lie   2526312 M  NOR           (top 16,   20.33)12   39 ANDERSEN,Tevje Lie   2526312 M  NOR           (top 16,   20.33)12   39 ANDERSEN,Tevje Lie   2526312 M  NOR           (top 16,   20.33)12   39 ANDERSEN,Tevje Lie   2526312 M  NOR           (top 16,   20.33)
13   73 SALONEN,Sami         2485354 M  FIN           (top 16,   20.26)13   73 SALONEN,Sami         2485354 M  FIN           (top 16,   20.26)13   73 SALONEN,Sami         2485354 M  FIN           (top 16,   20.26)13   73 SALONEN,Sami         2485354 M  FIN           (top 16,   20.26)
14   30 EYRAUD,Theo          2484880 M  FRA           (top 16,   20.22)14   30 EYRAUD,Theo          2484880 M  FRA           (top 16,   20.22)14   30 EYRAUD,Theo          2484880 M  FRA           (top 16,   20.22)14   30 EYRAUD,Theo          2484880 M  FRA           (top 16,   20.22)
15   70 PENTTALA,Olli        2528035 M  FIN           (top 16,   20.12)15   70 PENTTALA,Olli        2528035 M  FIN           (top 16,   20.12)15   70 PENTTALA,Olli        2528035 M  FIN           (top 16,   20.12)15   70 PENTTALA,Olli        2528035 M  FIN           (top 16,   20.12)
16    6 BYKACHEV,Pavel       2484563 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.03)16    6 BYKACHEV,Pavel       2484563 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.03)16    6 BYKACHEV,Pavel       2484563 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.03)16    6 BYKACHEV,Pavel       2484563 M  RUS           (top 16,   20.03)
17   68 MUSTONEN,Lassi       2528105 M  FIN           (          20.01)17   68 MUSTONEN,Lassi       2528105 M  FIN           (          20.01)17   68 MUSTONEN,Lassi       2528105 M  FIN           (          20.01)17   68 MUSTONEN,Lassi       2528105 M  FIN           (          20.01)
18   74 VANHALA,Veli-Valtter 2527654 M  FIN           (          19.49)18   74 VANHALA,Veli-Valtter 2527654 M  FIN           (          19.49)18   74 VANHALA,Veli-Valtter 2527654 M  FIN           (          19.49)18   74 VANHALA,Veli-Valtter 2527654 M  FIN           (          19.49)
19   54 WILLMAN,Kim          2526489 M  SWE           (          19.32)19   54 WILLMAN,Kim          2526489 M  SWE           (          19.32)19   54 WILLMAN,Kim          2526489 M  SWE           (          19.32)19   54 WILLMAN,Kim          2526489 M  SWE           (          19.32)
20   72 SALONEN,Jimi         2528237 M  FIN           (          19.17)20   72 SALONEN,Jimi         2528237 M  FIN           (          19.17)20   72 SALONEN,Jimi         2528237 M  FIN           (          19.17)20   72 SALONEN,Jimi         2528237 M  FIN           (          19.17)
21   31 MORA,Anthony         2525984 M  FRA           (          19.13)21   31 MORA,Anthony         2525984 M  FRA           (          19.13)21   31 MORA,Anthony         2525984 M  FRA           (          19.13)21   31 MORA,Anthony         2525984 M  FRA           (          19.13)
22   37 FREIHEIM,Ole         2526316 M  NOR           (          19.07)22   37 FREIHEIM,Ole         2526316 M  NOR           (          19.07)22   37 FREIHEIM,Ole         2526316 M  NOR           (          19.07)22   37 FREIHEIM,Ole         2526316 M  NOR           (          19.07)
23   17 LAFRANCHI,Pablo      2369743 M  SUI           (          19.03)23   17 LAFRANCHI,Pablo      2369743 M  SUI           (          19.03)23   17 LAFRANCHI,Pablo      2369743 M  SUI           (          19.03)23   17 LAFRANCHI,Pablo      2369743 M  SUI           (          19.03)
24   63 SÄTERBERG,Fredrik    2528118 M  SWE           (          19.00)24   63 SÄTERBERG,Fredrik    2528118 M  SWE           (          19.00)24   63 SÄTERBERG,Fredrik    2528118 M  SWE           (          19.00)24   63 SÄTERBERG,Fredrik    2528118 M  SWE           (          19.00)
25   41 GARBE,Julius         2527595 M  GER           (          18.91)25   41 GARBE,Julius         2527595 M  GER           (          18.91)25   41 GARBE,Julius         2527595 M  GER           (          18.91)25   41 GARBE,Julius         2527595 M  GER           (          18.91)
26    1 SHIMBUEV,Sergey      2485005 M  RUS           (          18.78)26    1 SHIMBUEV,Sergey      2485005 M  RUS           (          18.78)26    1 SHIMBUEV,Sergey      2485005 M  RUS           (          18.78)26    1 SHIMBUEV,Sergey      2485005 M  RUS           (          18.78)
27   10 VALINTEEV,Artem      2374205 M  RUS           (          18.69)27   10 VALINTEEV,Artem      2374205 M  RUS           (          18.69)27   10 VALINTEEV,Artem      2374205 M  RUS           (          18.69)27   10 VALINTEEV,Artem      2374205 M  RUS           (          18.69)
28   27 SERRA,Florian        2482845 M  FRA           (          18.55)28   27 SERRA,Florian        2482845 M  FRA           (          18.55)28   27 SERRA,Florian        2482845 M  FRA           (          18.55)28   27 SERRA,Florian        2482845 M  FRA           (          18.55)
29    5 MIKHAIYLOV,Maksim    2485233 M  RUS           (          18.28)29    5 MIKHAIYLOV,Maksim    2485233 M  RUS           (          18.28)29    5 MIKHAIYLOV,Maksim    2485233 M  RUS           (          18.28)29    5 MIKHAIYLOV,Maksim    2485233 M  RUS           (          18.28)
30   78 MINKKINEN,Antti      2526843 M  FIN           (          18.27)30   78 MINKKINEN,Antti      2526843 M  FIN           (          18.27)30   78 MINKKINEN,Antti      2526843 M  FIN           (          18.27)30   78 MINKKINEN,Antti      2526843 M  FIN           (          18.27)
31   79 PERÄLÄ,Tarmo         2526314 M  FIN           (          17.70)31   79 PERÄLÄ,Tarmo         2526314 M  FIN           (          17.70)31   79 PERÄLÄ,Tarmo         2526314 M  FIN           (          17.70)31   79 PERÄLÄ,Tarmo         2526314 M  FIN           (          17.70)
32   42 JIMENEZ,Weese Marc   2526327 M  GER           (          16.92)32   42 JIMENEZ,Weese Marc   2526327 M  GER           (          16.92)32   42 JIMENEZ,Weese Marc   2526327 M  GER           (          16.92)32   42 JIMENEZ,Weese Marc   2526327 M  GER           (          16.92)
33   22 HALTMAR,Jonás        2484609 M  CZE           (          16.90)33   22 HALTMAR,Jonás        2484609 M  CZE           (          16.90)33   22 HALTMAR,Jonás        2484609 M  CZE           (          16.90)33   22 HALTMAR,Jonás        2484609 M  CZE           (          16.90)
34   43 LOTH,Arwed           2527596 M  GER           (          16.42)34   43 LOTH,Arwed           2527596 M  GER           (          16.42)34   43 LOTH,Arwed           2527596 M  GER           (          16.42)34   43 LOTH,Arwed           2527596 M  GER           (          16.42)
35   38 LEMME,Knut           2525892 M  NOR           (          16.22)35   38 LEMME,Knut           2525892 M  NOR           (          16.22)35   38 LEMME,Knut           2525892 M  NOR           (          16.22)35   38 LEMME,Knut           2525892 M  NOR           (          16.22)
36   21 BÍNEK,Vojtech        2421153 M  CZE           (          16.12)36   21 BÍNEK,Vojtech        2421153 M  CZE           (          16.12)36   21 BÍNEK,Vojtech        2421153 M  CZE           (          16.12)36   21 BÍNEK,Vojtech        2421153 M  CZE           (          16.12)
37   40 STABEKK,Joakim       2526981 M  NOR           (          16.10)37   40 STABEKK,Joakim       2526981 M  NOR           (          16.10)37   40 STABEKK,Joakim       2526981 M  NOR           (          16.10)37   40 STABEKK,Joakim       2526981 M  NOR           (          16.10)
38   81 TADE,Marco           2527554 M  SUI           (          15.86)38   81 TADE,Marco           2527554 M  SUI           (          15.86)38   81 TADE,Marco           2527554 M  SUI           (          15.86)38   81 TADE,Marco           2527554 M  SUI           (          15.86)
39   80 HAATAJA,Henry        2528178 M  FIN           (          14.76)39   80 HAATAJA,Henry        2528178 M  FIN           (          14.76)39   80 HAATAJA,Henry        2528178 M  FIN           (          14.76)39   80 HAATAJA,Henry        2528178 M  FIN           (          14.76)
40   58 OLOFSSON,Alexander   2528115 M  SWE           (          13.54)40   58 OLOFSSON,Alexander   2528115 M  SWE           (          13.54)40   58 OLOFSSON,Alexander   2528115 M  SWE           (          13.54)40   58 OLOFSSON,Alexander   2528115 M  SWE           (          13.54)
41   26 LEISHOUT,Van Daan    2469944 M  NED           (           9.92)41   26 LEISHOUT,Van Daan    2469944 M  NED           (           9.92)41   26 LEISHOUT,Van Daan    2469944 M  NED           (           9.92)41   26 LEISHOUT,Van Daan    2469944 M  NED           (           9.92)
42   59 JANSSON,David        2527734 M  SWE           (           7.56)42   59 JANSSON,David        2527734 M  SWE           (           7.56)42   59 JANSSON,David        2527734 M  SWE           (           7.56)42   59 JANSSON,David        2527734 M  SWE           (           7.56)
43   69 PEKKANEN,Niko        2430465 M  FIN           (           2.50)43   69 PEKKANEN,Niko        2430465 M  FIN           (           2.50)43   69 PEKKANEN,Niko        2430465 M  FIN           (           2.50)43   69 PEKKANEN,Niko        2430465 M  FIN           (           2.50)
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Himos Europa Cup
Himos

Feb 21, 2010 (Sun) ()

Head Judge: KORKALAINEN,Timo
Chief of Comp: SALMELA,Hannu
T.D.: ROSSMEISL,Manfred
Chief of Scoring: KIESILÄ,Mikko
Judge 1: KANNINEN,Timo
Judge 2: LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu
Judge 3: RONKAINEN,Johanna
Judge 4: BUHLER,John 
Judge 5: ANTTILA,Petri

Course: Mukkeli
Length: 230 m
Width: 11 m
Pitch: 25.5 deg
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Duals                    Event                     Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)
Male                     (By Duals Run-order)      Time: 2:36 pm

Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Male

67)MIETTUNEN,Ville(1)    
1.1b: 3+3+3+3+3=15 67)MIETTUNEN,Ville(1)    

2.1b: 0+1+1+3+1=66)BYKACHEV,Pavel(16)     
1.1r: 2+2+2+2+2=10 9 57)ERIKSSON,Emil(9)      

3.1r: 1+1+0+2+1=557)ERIKSSON,Emil(9)      
1.2b: 4+5+1+2+3=15 57)ERIKSSON,Emil(9)      

2.1r: 5+4+4+2+4=19 2156)SVENSSON,Ricky(8)     
1.2r: 1+0+4+3+2=10 10 28)BEDOUET,Albert(4)     

4.1r: 2+1+2+2+2=9

2nd

71)SALONEN,Janne(5)      
1.3b: 3+3+2+3+2=13 71)SALONEN,Janne(5)      

2.2r: 1+1+2+2+2=839)ANDERSEN,Tevje Lie(12)
1.3r: 2+2+3+2+3=12 11 28)BEDOUET,Albert(4)     

3.1b: 4+4+5+3+4=20 2873)SALONEN,Sami(13)      
1.4r: 0+0+2+1+1=4 28)BEDOUET,Albert(4)     

2.2b: 4+4+3+3+3=17 2228)BEDOUET,Albert(4)     
1.4b: 5+5+3+4+4=21 12 PANFILOV,Ivan(2)

5: 
1st

77)LAHTELA,Juuso(3)      
1.5b: 4+4+3+3+3=17 77)LAHTELA,Juuso(3)      

2.3b: 5+5+0+2+4=1630)EYRAUD,Theo(14)       
1.5r: 1+1+2+2+2=8 13 77)LAHTELA,Juuso(3)      

3.2r: 2+2+1+2+2=92)NABOKIKH,Pavel(11)     
1.6b: 1+1+0+0+1=3 60)FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig(6)  

2.3r: 0+0+5+3+1=9 2360)FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig(6)  
1.6r: 4+4+5+5+4=22 14 8)PANFILOV,Ivan(2)       

4.1b: 3+4+3+3+3=16 3253)GUMMESSON,Adam(7)     
1.7b: 3+3+3+3+3=15 53)GUMMESSON,Adam(7)     

2.4r: 1+1+2+2+2=899)YUDIN,Dmitry(10)      
1.7r: 2+2+2+2+2=10 15 8)PANFILOV,Ivan(2)       

3.2b: 3+3+4+3+3=16 2770)PENTTALA,Olli(15)     
1.8r: 2+2+3+2+2=11 8)PANFILOV,Ivan(2)       

2.4b: 4+4+3+3+3=17 248)PANFILOV,Ivan(2)       
1.8b: 3+3+2+3+3=14 16

77)LAHTELA,Juuso(3)      
4.2b: 3+4+2+3+3=15

LAHTELA,Juuso(3)
5: 

3rd

57)ERIKSSON,Emil(9)      
4.2r: 2+1+3+2+2=10

4th

31
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Himos Europa Cup
Himos

Feb 21, 2010 (Sun) ()

Head Judge: KORKALAINEN,Timo
Chief of Comp: SALMELA,Hannu
T.D.: ROSSMEISL,Manfred
Chief of Scoring: KIESILÄ,Mikko
Judge 1(T&L): KANNINEN,Timo
Judge 2(T&L): LEPPÄLUOTO,Arttu
Judge 3(T&L): ANTTILA,Petri
Judge 4(Air): RONKAINEN,Johanna
Judge 5(Air): BUHLER,John 

Course: Mukkeli
Length: 230 m
Width: 11 m
Pitch: 25.5 deg
Pace: Male = 23.71, Female = 28.04
Forerunner #1: Kanninen, Topi
Forerunner #2: Haataja, Henry
Forerunner #3: Nieminen, Joni
Forerunner #4: Pihlavamäki, Jatro
Forerunner #5: Lauritz, Jens
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Dual qualification Run 1 Run                       Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Dual qualification Run 1 Run                       Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Dual qualification Run 1 Run                       Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)Dual qualification Run 1 Run                       Date: Feb 21, 2010 (Sun)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:55 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:55 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:55 pmMale                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:55 pm
Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              Himos                    Himos Europa Cup                              
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->T&L-->           Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   RunNo Bib Name              FIS#    Gp Rep J.1 J.2 J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD Airs  Judge    Time  Pts   Run

=== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== ======== === ================= ======= == === === === === ==== === === ===== ===== ====  ===== ======= ==== =====

1  67 MIETTUNEN,Ville   2526132 M  FIN 4.5 4.3 4.6 13.4 2.0 2.2   bPp 1.050 4.74  18.14   25.79 4.94 23.081  67 MIETTUNEN,Ville   2526132 M  FIN 4.5 4.3 4.6 13.4 2.0 2.2   bPp 1.050 4.74  18.14   25.79 4.94 23.081  67 MIETTUNEN,Ville   2526132 M  FIN 4.5 4.3 4.6 13.4 2.0 2.2   bPp 1.050 4.74  18.14   25.79 4.94 23.081  67 MIETTUNEN,Ville   2526132 M  FIN 4.5 4.3 4.6 13.4 2.0 2.2   bPp 1.050 4.74  18.14   25.79 4.94 23.08
2.1 2.0  7opA 1.2402.1 2.0  7opA 1.2402.1 2.0  7opA 1.2402.1 2.0  7opA 1.240

2   8 PANFILOV,Ivan     2485004 M  RUS 4.5 4.6 4.4 13.5 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.64  18.14   26.21 4.73 22.872   8 PANFILOV,Ivan     2485004 M  RUS 4.5 4.6 4.4 13.5 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.64  18.14   26.21 4.73 22.872   8 PANFILOV,Ivan     2485004 M  RUS 4.5 4.6 4.4 13.5 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.64  18.14   26.21 4.73 22.872   8 PANFILOV,Ivan     2485004 M  RUS 4.5 4.6 4.4 13.5 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.64  18.14   26.21 4.73 22.87
2.1 2.0    sL 1.0902.1 2.0    sL 1.0902.1 2.0    sL 1.0902.1 2.0    sL 1.090

3  77 LAHTELA,Juuso     2354320 M  FIN 4.5 4.5 4.6 13.6 2.2 2.0     3 1.050 4.92  18.52   27.60 4.03 22.553  77 LAHTELA,Juuso     2354320 M  FIN 4.5 4.5 4.6 13.6 2.2 2.0     3 1.050 4.92  18.52   27.60 4.03 22.553  77 LAHTELA,Juuso     2354320 M  FIN 4.5 4.5 4.6 13.6 2.2 2.0     3 1.050 4.92  18.52   27.60 4.03 22.553  77 LAHTELA,Juuso     2354320 M  FIN 4.5 4.5 4.6 13.6 2.2 2.0     3 1.050 4.92  18.52   27.60 4.03 22.55
2.2 2.2  7opA 1.2402.2 2.2  7opA 1.2402.2 2.2  7opA 1.2402.2 2.2  7opA 1.240

4  28 BEDOUET,Albert    2484881 M  FRA 4.2 3.9 4.2 12.3 2.1 2.2    Lg 1.120 4.45  16.75   25.72 4.98 21.734  28 BEDOUET,Albert    2484881 M  FRA 4.2 3.9 4.2 12.3 2.1 2.2    Lg 1.120 4.45  16.75   25.72 4.98 21.734  28 BEDOUET,Albert    2484881 M  FRA 4.2 3.9 4.2 12.3 2.1 2.2    Lg 1.120 4.45  16.75   25.72 4.98 21.734  28 BEDOUET,Albert    2484881 M  FRA 4.2 3.9 4.2 12.3 2.1 2.2    Lg 1.120 4.45  16.75   25.72 4.98 21.73
1.8 2.1   bPp 1.0501.8 2.1   bPp 1.0501.8 2.1   bPp 1.0501.8 2.1   bPp 1.050

5  71 SALONEN,Janne     2484684 M  FIN 4.2 4.2 4.1 12.5 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.66  17.16   27.07 4.29 21.455  71 SALONEN,Janne     2484684 M  FIN 4.2 4.2 4.1 12.5 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.66  17.16   27.07 4.29 21.455  71 SALONEN,Janne     2484684 M  FIN 4.2 4.2 4.1 12.5 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.66  17.16   27.07 4.29 21.455  71 SALONEN,Janne     2484684 M  FIN 4.2 4.2 4.1 12.5 2.3 2.3     3 1.050 4.66  17.16   27.07 4.29 21.45
2.1 2.2   bPp 1.0502.1 2.2   bPp 1.0502.1 2.2   bPp 1.0502.1 2.2   bPp 1.050

6  60 FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig 2528117 M  SWE 4.2 3.9 4.0 12.1 1.9 2.0    sL 1.090 4.43  16.53   26.31 4.68 21.216  60 FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig 2528117 M  SWE 4.2 3.9 4.0 12.1 1.9 2.0    sL 1.090 4.43  16.53   26.31 4.68 21.216  60 FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig 2528117 M  SWE 4.2 3.9 4.0 12.1 1.9 2.0    sL 1.090 4.43  16.53   26.31 4.68 21.216  60 FJÄLLSTRÖM,Ludwig 2528117 M  SWE 4.2 3.9 4.0 12.1 1.9 2.0    sL 1.090 4.43  16.53   26.31 4.68 21.21
2.3 2.1    bL 1.0502.3 2.1    bL 1.0502.3 2.1    bL 1.0502.3 2.1    bL 1.050

7  53 GUMMESSON,Adam    2485300 M  SWE 4.3 4.3 4.4 13.0 1.7 1.8     3 1.050 3.88  16.88   27.36 4.15 21.037  53 GUMMESSON,Adam    2485300 M  SWE 4.3 4.3 4.4 13.0 1.7 1.8     3 1.050 3.88  16.88   27.36 4.15 21.037  53 GUMMESSON,Adam    2485300 M  SWE 4.3 4.3 4.4 13.0 1.7 1.8     3 1.050 3.88  16.88   27.36 4.15 21.037  53 GUMMESSON,Adam    2485300 M  SWE 4.3 4.3 4.4 13.0 1.7 1.8     3 1.050 3.88  16.88   27.36 4.15 21.03
2.0 1.9   bPp 1.0502.0 1.9   bPp 1.0502.0 1.9   bPp 1.0502.0 1.9   bPp 1.050

8  56 SVENSSON,Ricky    2526686 M  SWE 3.9 3.8 4.2 11.9 2.2 2.1    3G 1.130 4.89  16.79   27.22 4.22 21.018  56 SVENSSON,Ricky    2526686 M  SWE 3.9 3.8 4.2 11.9 2.2 2.1    3G 1.130 4.89  16.79   27.22 4.22 21.018  56 SVENSSON,Ricky    2526686 M  SWE 3.9 3.8 4.2 11.9 2.2 2.1    3G 1.130 4.89  16.79   27.22 4.22 21.018  56 SVENSSON,Ricky    2526686 M  SWE 3.9 3.8 4.2 11.9 2.2 2.1    3G 1.130 4.89  16.79   27.22 4.22 21.01
2.3 2.4   bPp 1.0502.3 2.4   bPp 1.0502.3 2.4   bPp 1.0502.3 2.4   bPp 1.050

9  57 ERIKSSON,Emil     2528119 M  SWE 4.1 3.9 4.1 12.1 2.2 2.0     3 1.050 4.62  16.72   27.12 4.27 20.999  57 ERIKSSON,Emil     2528119 M  SWE 4.1 3.9 4.1 12.1 2.2 2.0     3 1.050 4.62  16.72   27.12 4.27 20.999  57 ERIKSSON,Emil     2528119 M  SWE 4.1 3.9 4.1 12.1 2.2 2.0     3 1.050 4.62  16.72   27.12 4.27 20.999  57 ERIKSSON,Emil     2528119 M  SWE 4.1 3.9 4.1 12.1 2.2 2.0     3 1.050 4.62  16.72   27.12 4.27 20.99
2.4 2.2   bPp 1.0502.4 2.2   bPp 1.0502.4 2.2   bPp 1.0502.4 2.2   bPp 1.050

10  99 YUDIN,Dmitry      2484997 M  RUS 4.0 3.9 4.0 11.9 2.0 2.0  7opA 1.240 4.63  16.53   27.04 4.31 20.8410  99 YUDIN,Dmitry      2484997 M  RUS 4.0 3.9 4.0 11.9 2.0 2.0  7opA 1.240 4.63  16.53   27.04 4.31 20.8410  99 YUDIN,Dmitry      2484997 M  RUS 4.0 3.9 4.0 11.9 2.0 2.0  7opA 1.240 4.63  16.53   27.04 4.31 20.8410  99 YUDIN,Dmitry      2484997 M  RUS 4.0 3.9 4.0 11.9 2.0 2.0  7opA 1.240 4.63  16.53   27.04 4.31 20.84
2.0 2.1   bPp 1.0502.0 2.1   bPp 1.0502.0 2.1   bPp 1.0502.0 2.1   bPp 1.050

11   2 NABOKIKH,Pavel    2485008 M  RUS 4.1 4.2 4.1 12.4 2.0 2.0     3 1.050 4.56  16.96   28.73 3.45 20.4111   2 NABOKIKH,Pavel    2485008 M  RUS 4.1 4.2 4.1 12.4 2.0 2.0     3 1.050 4.56  16.96   28.73 3.45 20.4111   2 NABOKIKH,Pavel    2485008 M  RUS 4.1 4.2 4.1 12.4 2.0 2.0     3 1.050 4.56  16.96   28.73 3.45 20.4111   2 NABOKIKH,Pavel    2485008 M  RUS 4.1 4.2 4.1 12.4 2.0 2.0     3 1.050 4.56  16.96   28.73 3.45 20.41
2.4 2.3   bPp 1.0502.4 2.3   bPp 1.0502.4 2.3   bPp 1.0502.4 2.3   bPp 1.050

12  39 ANDERSEN,Tevje Li 2526312 M  NOR 3.9 3.9 4.0 11.8 1.9 1.7   bPp 1.050 4.18  15.98   26.97 4.35 20.3312  39 ANDERSEN,Tevje Li 2526312 M  NOR 3.9 3.9 4.0 11.8 1.9 1.7   bPp 1.050 4.18  15.98   26.97 4.35 20.3312  39 ANDERSEN,Tevje Li 2526312 M  NOR 3.9 3.9 4.0 11.8 1.9 1.7   bPp 1.050 4.18  15.98   26.97 4.35 20.3312  39 ANDERSEN,Tevje Li 2526312 M  NOR 3.9 3.9 4.0 11.8 1.9 1.7   bPp 1.050 4.18  15.98   26.97 4.35 20.33
1.8 1.8  7opB 1.2801.8 1.8  7opB 1.2801.8 1.8  7opB 1.2801.8 1.8  7opB 1.280

13  73 SALONEN,Sami      2485354 M  FIN 3.8 3.9 3.7 11.4 1.8 1.7     3 1.050 4.12  15.52   26.19 4.74 20.2613  73 SALONEN,Sami      2485354 M  FIN 3.8 3.9 3.7 11.4 1.8 1.7     3 1.050 4.12  15.52   26.19 4.74 20.2613  73 SALONEN,Sami      2485354 M  FIN 3.8 3.9 3.7 11.4 1.8 1.7     3 1.050 4.12  15.52   26.19 4.74 20.2613  73 SALONEN,Sami      2485354 M  FIN 3.8 3.9 3.7 11.4 1.8 1.7     3 1.050 4.12  15.52   26.19 4.74 20.26
1.8 1.9   7oA 1.2401.8 1.9   7oA 1.2401.8 1.9   7oA 1.2401.8 1.9   7oA 1.240

14  30 EYRAUD,Theo       2484880 M  FRA 4.3 3.9 4.1 12.3 1.3 1.4   7oA 1.240 3.61  15.91   27.04 4.31 20.2214  30 EYRAUD,Theo       2484880 M  FRA 4.3 3.9 4.1 12.3 1.3 1.4   7oA 1.240 3.61  15.91   27.04 4.31 20.2214  30 EYRAUD,Theo       2484880 M  FRA 4.3 3.9 4.1 12.3 1.3 1.4   7oA 1.240 3.61  15.91   27.04 4.31 20.2214  30 EYRAUD,Theo       2484880 M  FRA 4.3 3.9 4.1 12.3 1.3 1.4   7oA 1.240 3.61  15.91   27.04 4.31 20.22
1.9 1.8   bLp 1.0501.9 1.8   bLp 1.0501.9 1.8   bLp 1.0501.9 1.8   bLp 1.050

15  70 PENTTALA,Olli     2528035 M  FIN 3.8 3.8 3.8 11.4 2.2 2.1     3 1.050 4.61  16.01   27.43 4.11 20.1215  70 PENTTALA,Olli     2528035 M  FIN 3.8 3.8 3.8 11.4 2.2 2.1     3 1.050 4.61  16.01   27.43 4.11 20.1215  70 PENTTALA,Olli     2528035 M  FIN 3.8 3.8 3.8 11.4 2.2 2.1     3 1.050 4.61  16.01   27.43 4.11 20.1215  70 PENTTALA,Olli     2528035 M  FIN 3.8 3.8 3.8 11.4 2.2 2.1     3 1.050 4.61  16.01   27.43 4.11 20.12
2.3 2.2   bPp 1.0502.3 2.2   bPp 1.0502.3 2.2   bPp 1.0502.3 2.2   bPp 1.050

16   6 BYKACHEV,Pavel    2484563 M  RUS 4.1 4.0 3.8 11.9 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.51  15.41   26.42 4.62 20.0316   6 BYKACHEV,Pavel    2484563 M  RUS 4.1 4.0 3.8 11.9 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.51  15.41   26.42 4.62 20.0316   6 BYKACHEV,Pavel    2484563 M  RUS 4.1 4.0 3.8 11.9 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.51  15.41   26.42 4.62 20.0316   6 BYKACHEV,Pavel    2484563 M  RUS 4.1 4.0 3.8 11.9 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.51  15.41   26.42 4.62 20.03
1.8 1.8   bPp 1.0501.8 1.8   bPp 1.0501.8 1.8   bPp 1.0501.8 1.8   bPp 1.050

17  68 MUSTONEN,Lassi    2528105 M  FIN 4.0 4.0 4.1 12.1 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 3.83  15.93   27.50 4.08 20.0117  68 MUSTONEN,Lassi    2528105 M  FIN 4.0 4.0 4.1 12.1 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 3.83  15.93   27.50 4.08 20.0117  68 MUSTONEN,Lassi    2528105 M  FIN 4.0 4.0 4.1 12.1 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 3.83  15.93   27.50 4.08 20.0117  68 MUSTONEN,Lassi    2528105 M  FIN 4.0 4.0 4.1 12.1 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 3.83  15.93   27.50 4.08 20.01
1.8 1.7   bPp 1.0501.8 1.7   bPp 1.0501.8 1.7   bPp 1.0501.8 1.7   bPp 1.050

18  74 VANHALA,Veli-Valt 2527654 M  FIN 4.1 4.0 3.8 11.9 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 3.47  15.37   27.41 4.12 19.4918  74 VANHALA,Veli-Valt 2527654 M  FIN 4.1 4.0 3.8 11.9 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 3.47  15.37   27.41 4.12 19.4918  74 VANHALA,Veli-Valt 2527654 M  FIN 4.1 4.0 3.8 11.9 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 3.47  15.37   27.41 4.12 19.4918  74 VANHALA,Veli-Valt 2527654 M  FIN 4.1 4.0 3.8 11.9 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 3.47  15.37   27.41 4.12 19.49
1.6 1.8    sL 1.0901.6 1.8    sL 1.0901.6 1.8    sL 1.0901.6 1.8    sL 1.090

19  54 WILLMAN,Kim       2526489 M  SWE 4.1 4.1 3.9 12.1 1.6 1.8     3 1.050 3.35  15.45   27.91 3.87 19.3219  54 WILLMAN,Kim       2526489 M  SWE 4.1 4.1 3.9 12.1 1.6 1.8     3 1.050 3.35  15.45   27.91 3.87 19.3219  54 WILLMAN,Kim       2526489 M  SWE 4.1 4.1 3.9 12.1 1.6 1.8     3 1.050 3.35  15.45   27.91 3.87 19.3219  54 WILLMAN,Kim       2526489 M  SWE 4.1 4.1 3.9 12.1 1.6 1.8     3 1.050 3.35  15.45   27.91 3.87 19.32
1.5 1.5    bL 1.0501.5 1.5    bL 1.0501.5 1.5    bL 1.0501.5 1.5    bL 1.050

20  72 SALONEN,Jimi      2528237 M  FIN 3.8 3.5 3.7 11.0 1.8 1.7    sL 1.090 3.90  14.90   27.12 4.27 19.1720  72 SALONEN,Jimi      2528237 M  FIN 3.8 3.5 3.7 11.0 1.8 1.7    sL 1.090 3.90  14.90   27.12 4.27 19.1720  72 SALONEN,Jimi      2528237 M  FIN 3.8 3.5 3.7 11.0 1.8 1.7    sL 1.090 3.90  14.90   27.12 4.27 19.1720  72 SALONEN,Jimi      2528237 M  FIN 3.8 3.5 3.7 11.0 1.8 1.7    sL 1.090 3.90  14.90   27.12 4.27 19.17
2.0 1.8    bL 1.0502.0 1.8    bL 1.0502.0 1.8    bL 1.0502.0 1.8    bL 1.050

21  31 MORA,Anthony      2525984 M  FRA 3.6 3.5 3.6 10.7 1.8 2.1     3 1.050 3.94  14.64   26.68 4.49 19.1321  31 MORA,Anthony      2525984 M  FRA 3.6 3.5 3.6 10.7 1.8 2.1     3 1.050 3.94  14.64   26.68 4.49 19.1321  31 MORA,Anthony      2525984 M  FRA 3.6 3.5 3.6 10.7 1.8 2.1     3 1.050 3.94  14.64   26.68 4.49 19.1321  31 MORA,Anthony      2525984 M  FRA 3.6 3.5 3.6 10.7 1.8 2.1     3 1.050 3.94  14.64   26.68 4.49 19.13
1.7 1.7    Lg 1.1201.7 1.7    Lg 1.1201.7 1.7    Lg 1.1201.7 1.7    Lg 1.120

22  37 FREIHEIM,Ole      2526316 M  NOR 4.0 4.1 3.7 11.8 1.5 1.5     3 1.050 3.40  15.20   27.91 3.87 19.0722  37 FREIHEIM,Ole      2526316 M  NOR 4.0 4.1 3.7 11.8 1.5 1.5     3 1.050 3.40  15.20   27.91 3.87 19.0722  37 FREIHEIM,Ole      2526316 M  NOR 4.0 4.1 3.7 11.8 1.5 1.5     3 1.050 3.40  15.20   27.91 3.87 19.0722  37 FREIHEIM,Ole      2526316 M  NOR 4.0 4.1 3.7 11.8 1.5 1.5     3 1.050 3.40  15.20   27.91 3.87 19.07
1.7 1.8   bPp 1.0501.7 1.8   bPp 1.0501.7 1.8   bPp 1.0501.7 1.8   bPp 1.050

23  17 LAFRANCHI,Pablo   2369743 M  SUI 3.6 3.6 3.9 11.1 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 4.09  15.19   27.97 3.84 19.0323  17 LAFRANCHI,Pablo   2369743 M  SUI 3.6 3.6 3.9 11.1 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 4.09  15.19   27.97 3.84 19.0323  17 LAFRANCHI,Pablo   2369743 M  SUI 3.6 3.6 3.9 11.1 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 4.09  15.19   27.97 3.84 19.0323  17 LAFRANCHI,Pablo   2369743 M  SUI 3.6 3.6 3.9 11.1 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 4.09  15.19   27.97 3.84 19.03
2.1 1.9   bPp 1.0502.1 1.9   bPp 1.0502.1 1.9   bPp 1.0502.1 1.9   bPp 1.050

24  63 SÄTERBERG,Fredrik 2528118 M  SWE 3.9 3.5 4.0 11.4 1.8 2.1     3 1.050 4.19  15.59   28.81 3.41 19.0024  63 SÄTERBERG,Fredrik 2528118 M  SWE 3.9 3.5 4.0 11.4 1.8 2.1     3 1.050 4.19  15.59   28.81 3.41 19.0024  63 SÄTERBERG,Fredrik 2528118 M  SWE 3.9 3.5 4.0 11.4 1.8 2.1     3 1.050 4.19  15.59   28.81 3.41 19.0024  63 SÄTERBERG,Fredrik 2528118 M  SWE 3.9 3.5 4.0 11.4 1.8 2.1     3 1.050 4.19  15.59   28.81 3.41 19.00
1.9 2.2   bPp 1.0501.9 2.2   bPp 1.0501.9 2.2   bPp 1.0501.9 2.2   bPp 1.050

25  41 GARBE,Julius      2527595 M  GER 3.8 3.9 4.0 11.7 1.7 1.6    3G 1.130 3.75  15.45   28.71 3.46 18.9125  41 GARBE,Julius      2527595 M  GER 3.8 3.9 4.0 11.7 1.7 1.6    3G 1.130 3.75  15.45   28.71 3.46 18.9125  41 GARBE,Julius      2527595 M  GER 3.8 3.9 4.0 11.7 1.7 1.6    3G 1.130 3.75  15.45   28.71 3.46 18.9125  41 GARBE,Julius      2527595 M  GER 3.8 3.9 4.0 11.7 1.7 1.6    3G 1.130 3.75  15.45   28.71 3.46 18.91
1.8 1.8   bPp 1.0501.8 1.8   bPp 1.0501.8 1.8   bPp 1.0501.8 1.8   bPp 1.050

26   1 SHIMBUEV,Sergey   2485005 M  RUS 3.9 3.8 3.8 11.5 2.1 1.9    TT 0.750 3.12  14.62   27.33 4.16 18.7826   1 SHIMBUEV,Sergey   2485005 M  RUS 3.9 3.8 3.8 11.5 2.1 1.9    TT 0.750 3.12  14.62   27.33 4.16 18.7826   1 SHIMBUEV,Sergey   2485005 M  RUS 3.9 3.8 3.8 11.5 2.1 1.9    TT 0.750 3.12  14.62   27.33 4.16 18.7826   1 SHIMBUEV,Sergey   2485005 M  RUS 3.9 3.8 3.8 11.5 2.1 1.9    TT 0.750 3.12  14.62   27.33 4.16 18.78
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1.6 1.5    bT 1.0501.6 1.5    bT 1.0501.6 1.5    bT 1.0501.6 1.5    bT 1.050
27  10 VALINTEEV,Artem   2374205 M  RUS 3.3 3.4 3.4 10.1 2.2 2.1   bPG 1.130 4.46  14.56   27.40 4.13 18.6927  10 VALINTEEV,Artem   2374205 M  RUS 3.3 3.4 3.4 10.1 2.2 2.1   bPG 1.130 4.46  14.56   27.40 4.13 18.6927  10 VALINTEEV,Artem   2374205 M  RUS 3.3 3.4 3.4 10.1 2.2 2.1   bPG 1.130 4.46  14.56   27.40 4.13 18.6927  10 VALINTEEV,Artem   2374205 M  RUS 3.3 3.4 3.4 10.1 2.2 2.1   bPG 1.130 4.46  14.56   27.40 4.13 18.69

1.7 1.6  7opA 1.2401.7 1.6  7opA 1.2401.7 1.6  7opA 1.2401.7 1.6  7opA 1.240
28  27 SERRA,Florian     2482845 M  FRA 3.4 3.4 3.4 10.2 1.7 1.7  7opA 1.240 4.25  14.45   27.46 4.10 18.5528  27 SERRA,Florian     2482845 M  FRA 3.4 3.4 3.4 10.2 1.7 1.7  7opA 1.240 4.25  14.45   27.46 4.10 18.5528  27 SERRA,Florian     2482845 M  FRA 3.4 3.4 3.4 10.2 1.7 1.7  7opA 1.240 4.25  14.45   27.46 4.10 18.5528  27 SERRA,Florian     2482845 M  FRA 3.4 3.4 3.4 10.2 1.7 1.7  7opA 1.240 4.25  14.45   27.46 4.10 18.55

2.1 2.0   bPp 1.0502.1 2.0   bPp 1.0502.1 2.0   bPp 1.0502.1 2.0   bPp 1.050
29   5 MIKHAIYLOV,Maksim 2485233 M  RUS 3.6 3.6 3.6 10.8 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.46  14.26   27.62 4.02 18.2829   5 MIKHAIYLOV,Maksim 2485233 M  RUS 3.6 3.6 3.6 10.8 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.46  14.26   27.62 4.02 18.2829   5 MIKHAIYLOV,Maksim 2485233 M  RUS 3.6 3.6 3.6 10.8 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.46  14.26   27.62 4.02 18.2829   5 MIKHAIYLOV,Maksim 2485233 M  RUS 3.6 3.6 3.6 10.8 1.6 1.5     3 1.050 3.46  14.26   27.62 4.02 18.28

1.8 1.7    bT 1.0501.8 1.7    bT 1.0501.8 1.7    bT 1.0501.8 1.7    bT 1.050
30  78 MINKKINEN,Antti   2526843 M  FIN 3.5 3.5 3.6 10.6 1.6 1.8    3p 1.050 3.46  14.06   27.24 4.21 18.2730  78 MINKKINEN,Antti   2526843 M  FIN 3.5 3.5 3.6 10.6 1.6 1.8    3p 1.050 3.46  14.06   27.24 4.21 18.2730  78 MINKKINEN,Antti   2526843 M  FIN 3.5 3.5 3.6 10.6 1.6 1.8    3p 1.050 3.46  14.06   27.24 4.21 18.2730  78 MINKKINEN,Antti   2526843 M  FIN 3.5 3.5 3.6 10.6 1.6 1.8    3p 1.050 3.46  14.06   27.24 4.21 18.27

1.6 1.6   bPp 1.0501.6 1.6   bPp 1.0501.6 1.6   bPp 1.0501.6 1.6   bPp 1.050
31  79 PERÄLÄ,Tarmo      2526314 M  FIN 3.9 3.7 4.0 11.6 1.5 1.5     3 1.050 3.25  14.85   29.93 2.85 17.7031  79 PERÄLÄ,Tarmo      2526314 M  FIN 3.9 3.7 4.0 11.6 1.5 1.5     3 1.050 3.25  14.85   29.93 2.85 17.7031  79 PERÄLÄ,Tarmo      2526314 M  FIN 3.9 3.7 4.0 11.6 1.5 1.5     3 1.050 3.25  14.85   29.93 2.85 17.7031  79 PERÄLÄ,Tarmo      2526314 M  FIN 3.9 3.7 4.0 11.6 1.5 1.5     3 1.050 3.25  14.85   29.93 2.85 17.70

1.6 1.6    bL 1.0501.6 1.6    bL 1.0501.6 1.6    bL 1.0501.6 1.6    bL 1.050
32  42 JIMENEZ,Weese Mar 2526327 M  GER 3.9 3.8 3.8 11.5 1.6 1.7    TT 0.750 2.80  14.30   30.37 2.62 16.9232  42 JIMENEZ,Weese Mar 2526327 M  GER 3.9 3.8 3.8 11.5 1.6 1.7    TT 0.750 2.80  14.30   30.37 2.62 16.9232  42 JIMENEZ,Weese Mar 2526327 M  GER 3.9 3.8 3.8 11.5 1.6 1.7    TT 0.750 2.80  14.30   30.37 2.62 16.9232  42 JIMENEZ,Weese Mar 2526327 M  GER 3.9 3.8 3.8 11.5 1.6 1.7    TT 0.750 2.80  14.30   30.37 2.62 16.92

1.5 1.5   bPp 1.0501.5 1.5   bPp 1.0501.5 1.5   bPp 1.0501.5 1.5   bPp 1.050
33  22 HALTMAR,Jonás     2484609 M  CZE 3.9 3.8 3.4 11.1 1.8 1.6     3 1.050 2.93  14.03   29.89 2.87 16.9033  22 HALTMAR,Jonás     2484609 M  CZE 3.9 3.8 3.4 11.1 1.8 1.6     3 1.050 2.93  14.03   29.89 2.87 16.9033  22 HALTMAR,Jonás     2484609 M  CZE 3.9 3.8 3.4 11.1 1.8 1.6     3 1.050 2.93  14.03   29.89 2.87 16.9033  22 HALTMAR,Jonás     2484609 M  CZE 3.9 3.8 3.4 11.1 1.8 1.6     3 1.050 2.93  14.03   29.89 2.87 16.90

1.1 1.4   TTT 0.9201.1 1.4   TTT 0.9201.1 1.4   TTT 0.9201.1 1.4   TTT 0.920
34  43 LOTH,Arwed        2527596 M  GER 3.4 3.6 3.6 10.6 1.7 1.7     3 1.050 2.94  13.54   29.87 2.88 16.4234  43 LOTH,Arwed        2527596 M  GER 3.4 3.6 3.6 10.6 1.7 1.7     3 1.050 2.94  13.54   29.87 2.88 16.4234  43 LOTH,Arwed        2527596 M  GER 3.4 3.6 3.6 10.6 1.7 1.7     3 1.050 2.94  13.54   29.87 2.88 16.4234  43 LOTH,Arwed        2527596 M  GER 3.4 3.6 3.6 10.6 1.7 1.7     3 1.050 2.94  13.54   29.87 2.88 16.42

1.5 1.6    TT 0.7501.5 1.6    TT 0.7501.5 1.6    TT 0.7501.5 1.6    TT 0.750
35  38 LEMME,Knut        2525892 M  NOR 2.9 2.9 2.3  8.1 1.7 1.5     3 1.050 2.88  10.98   25.21 5.24 16.2235  38 LEMME,Knut        2525892 M  NOR 2.9 2.9 2.3  8.1 1.7 1.5     3 1.050 2.88  10.98   25.21 5.24 16.2235  38 LEMME,Knut        2525892 M  NOR 2.9 2.9 2.3  8.1 1.7 1.5     3 1.050 2.88  10.98   25.21 5.24 16.2235  38 LEMME,Knut        2525892 M  NOR 2.9 2.9 2.3  8.1 1.7 1.5     3 1.050 2.88  10.98   25.21 5.24 16.22

1.2 1.0    fT 1.1001.2 1.0    fT 1.1001.2 1.0    fT 1.1001.2 1.0    fT 1.100
36  21 BÍNEK,Vojtech     2421153 M  CZE 3.2 3.4 3.6 10.2 1.0 1.0    TT 0.750 2.63  12.83   29.05 3.29 16.1236  21 BÍNEK,Vojtech     2421153 M  CZE 3.2 3.4 3.6 10.2 1.0 1.0    TT 0.750 2.63  12.83   29.05 3.29 16.1236  21 BÍNEK,Vojtech     2421153 M  CZE 3.2 3.4 3.6 10.2 1.0 1.0    TT 0.750 2.63  12.83   29.05 3.29 16.1236  21 BÍNEK,Vojtech     2421153 M  CZE 3.2 3.4 3.6 10.2 1.0 1.0    TT 0.750 2.63  12.83   29.05 3.29 16.12

1.9 1.7   bPp 1.0501.9 1.7   bPp 1.0501.9 1.7   bPp 1.0501.9 1.7   bPp 1.050
37  40 STABEKK,Joakim    2526981 M  NOR 3.4 3.3 3.1  9.8 1.5 1.7     3 1.050 3.30  13.10   29.62 3.00 16.1037  40 STABEKK,Joakim    2526981 M  NOR 3.4 3.3 3.1  9.8 1.5 1.7     3 1.050 3.30  13.10   29.62 3.00 16.1037  40 STABEKK,Joakim    2526981 M  NOR 3.4 3.3 3.1  9.8 1.5 1.7     3 1.050 3.30  13.10   29.62 3.00 16.1037  40 STABEKK,Joakim    2526981 M  NOR 3.4 3.3 3.1  9.8 1.5 1.7     3 1.050 3.30  13.10   29.62 3.00 16.10

1.4 1.6    sL 1.0901.4 1.6    sL 1.0901.4 1.6    sL 1.0901.4 1.6    sL 1.090
38  81 TADE,Marco        2527554 M  SUI 2.3 2.5 3.1  7.9 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 4.14  12.04   28.01 3.82 15.8638  81 TADE,Marco        2527554 M  SUI 2.3 2.5 3.1  7.9 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 4.14  12.04   28.01 3.82 15.8638  81 TADE,Marco        2527554 M  SUI 2.3 2.5 3.1  7.9 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 4.14  12.04   28.01 3.82 15.8638  81 TADE,Marco        2527554 M  SUI 2.3 2.5 3.1  7.9 2.0 1.8     3 1.050 4.14  12.04   28.01 3.82 15.86

2.1 2.0   bPp 1.0502.1 2.0   bPp 1.0502.1 2.0   bPp 1.0502.1 2.0   bPp 1.050
39  80 HAATAJA,Henry     2528178 M  FIN 3.1 3.2 3.2  9.5 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 2.93  12.43   30.95 2.33 14.7639  80 HAATAJA,Henry     2528178 M  FIN 3.1 3.2 3.2  9.5 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 2.93  12.43   30.95 2.33 14.7639  80 HAATAJA,Henry     2528178 M  FIN 3.1 3.2 3.2  9.5 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 2.93  12.43   30.95 2.33 14.7639  80 HAATAJA,Henry     2528178 M  FIN 3.1 3.2 3.2  9.5 1.5 1.6     3 1.050 2.93  12.43   30.95 2.33 14.76

1.3 1.2   bPp 1.0501.3 1.2   bPp 1.0501.3 1.2   bPp 1.0501.3 1.2   bPp 1.050
40  58 OLOFSSON,Alexande 2528115 M  SWE 2.7 2.5 3.0  8.2 1.2 1.3     3 1.050 2.62  10.82   30.18 2.72 13.5440  58 OLOFSSON,Alexande 2528115 M  SWE 2.7 2.5 3.0  8.2 1.2 1.3     3 1.050 2.62  10.82   30.18 2.72 13.5440  58 OLOFSSON,Alexande 2528115 M  SWE 2.7 2.5 3.0  8.2 1.2 1.3     3 1.050 2.62  10.82   30.18 2.72 13.5440  58 OLOFSSON,Alexande 2528115 M  SWE 2.7 2.5 3.0  8.2 1.2 1.3     3 1.050 2.62  10.82   30.18 2.72 13.54

1.3 1.2   bPp 1.0501.3 1.2   bPp 1.0501.3 1.2   bPp 1.0501.3 1.2   bPp 1.050
41  26 LEISHOUT,Van Daan 2469944 M  NED 2.7 2.6 2.5  7.8 1.2 1.2    TT 0.750 1.71   9.51   34.74 0.41  9.9241  26 LEISHOUT,Van Daan 2469944 M  NED 2.7 2.6 2.5  7.8 1.2 1.2    TT 0.750 1.71   9.51   34.74 0.41  9.9241  26 LEISHOUT,Van Daan 2469944 M  NED 2.7 2.6 2.5  7.8 1.2 1.2    TT 0.750 1.71   9.51   34.74 0.41  9.9241  26 LEISHOUT,Van Daan 2469944 M  NED 2.7 2.6 2.5  7.8 1.2 1.2    TT 0.750 1.71   9.51   34.74 0.41  9.92

.9  .6    sL 1.090.9  .6    sL 1.090.9  .6    sL 1.090.9  .6    sL 1.090
42  59 JANSSON,David     2527734 M  SWE 0.5 1.1 1.3  2.9 1.0 1.2     3 1.050 2.93   5.83   32.13 1.73  7.5642  59 JANSSON,David     2527734 M  SWE 0.5 1.1 1.3  2.9 1.0 1.2     3 1.050 2.93   5.83   32.13 1.73  7.5642  59 JANSSON,David     2527734 M  SWE 0.5 1.1 1.3  2.9 1.0 1.2     3 1.050 2.93   5.83   32.13 1.73  7.5642  59 JANSSON,David     2527734 M  SWE 0.5 1.1 1.3  2.9 1.0 1.2     3 1.050 2.93   5.83   32.13 1.73  7.56

1.7 1.7   bPp 1.0501.7 1.7   bPp 1.0501.7 1.7   bPp 1.0501.7 1.7   bPp 1.050
43  69 PEKKANEN,Niko     2430465 M  FIN 0.1 0.1 0.1  0.3 2.2 2.0   bPp 1.050 2.20   2.50  (none)       2.5043  69 PEKKANEN,Niko     2430465 M  FIN 0.1 0.1 0.1  0.3 2.2 2.0   bPp 1.050 2.20   2.50  (none)       2.5043  69 PEKKANEN,Niko     2430465 M  FIN 0.1 0.1 0.1  0.3 2.2 2.0   bPp 1.050 2.20   2.50  (none)       2.5043  69 PEKKANEN,Niko     2430465 M  FIN 0.1 0.1 0.1  0.3 2.2 2.0   bPp 1.050 2.20   2.50  (none)       2.50

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
44  44 SCHWARTZ,Marvin   2485172 M  GER              rns                      rns         (none)        rns44  44 SCHWARTZ,Marvin   2485172 M  GER              rns                      rns         (none)        rns44  44 SCHWARTZ,Marvin   2485172 M  GER              rns                      rns         (none)        rns44  44 SCHWARTZ,Marvin   2485172 M  GER              rns                      rns         (none)        rns

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
44  32 NAVILLOD,Mathieu  2485276 M  FRA              rns                      rns         (none)        rns44  32 NAVILLOD,Mathieu  2485276 M  FRA              rns                      rns         (none)        rns44  32 NAVILLOD,Mathieu  2485276 M  FRA              rns                      rns         (none)        rns44  32 NAVILLOD,Mathieu  2485276 M  FRA              rns                      rns         (none)        rns

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Male   = 23.71, Female = 28.04Male   = 23.71, Female = 28.04Male   = 23.71, Female = 28.04Male   = 23.71, Female = 28.04
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